
  

 

 

 

Notice Inviting e-Tender 

 

KSDP/PS/F-EPRO/Transportation-2/2021-22/116                          29.10.2021 

The Managing Director, Kerala State Drugs &Pharmaceuticals Ltd, Kalavoor – PO, 

Alappuzha, Kerala 688 522 invites online bids in two cover system for the Transportation of 

medicines and other products of KSDP to various warehouse/godowns inside Kerala on door 

delivery basis from organizations who have successfully completed similar works/ supplies 

as given elsewhere in the condition of contract. 

1  Name of work 

Transportation of medicines and other 
products of KSDP to various 
warehouse/godowns inside Kerala on 
door delivery basis 

2  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) ₹100000/- (by online; refundable) 

3  Tender Submission Fee  ₹25000/- (by online; non-refundable) 

4  Period of completion 365 days 

5  Classification of Bidder 
From reputed organisations with at 
least 5 years consistent standing in the 
field. 

6  Tender documents 
Can be downloaded from the site 
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 

7  Last date &time of receipt of tender/ bids 10.11.2021, 12.00 PM. 

8  
 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender 
(Technical Bid). Tender documents and 
tender schedule may be downloaded from 
the website: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. 

11.11.2021, 12:00 PM 

 

The bid submission fee shall be remitted online during the time of bid submission. 
 
Those bidders possessing valid “Udyog Aadhar” can avail EMD & Tender Cost exception by 
uploading relevant document.  
 
All bid/tender documents are to be submitted online only and in the designated 
cover(s)/envelope(s) on the e-Tenders website. Technical bid and financial bid shall be submitted 
in online covers. Tenders/ bids will be accepted only through online mode on the website and no 
manual submission of the same will be entertained. Late tenders will not be accepted. The scanned 
copies of registration certificate and EMD exemption certificate (if any) and other documents as 
specified in the general condition shall be submitted online. More details on Tender documents/bid 
submission fee are mentioned in the Tender Document. The technical bids/financial bids shall be 
opened online on specified date and time. If the tender opening date happens to be on a holiday or 
nonworking day due to any other valid reason, the tender opening process will be done on the next 
working day at same time and place. Tenders / bids received online without the fee will not be 
considered and shall be summarily rejected.    
 
Further details on e-tender process can be had from the NIC, Thiruvananthapuram or Office of the 
Managing Director, KSDP Ltd, Kalavoor, Alappuzha during working hours. The KSDP Ltd will not be 
responsible for any error like missing of schedule data while downloading by the Bidder.                     

  



 Managing Director 



KSDP/PS/F-EPRO/Transportation-2/2021-22/116     29.10.2021 

Quantity & Specification of Item Required 

Transportation of medicines and other products of KSDP to various warehouse/godowns inside 

Kerala on door delivery basis 

 
. 

Note: Bidders should have 5 years of Experience in the transportation business 

 

 

 Sd. /- 

 
Managing Director 

 

 

 
We agree to transport  the materials with Specification as above.  

 

 

 

 

 
Office Seal       Name of Authorized Person  

         

 

                    Signature –  

 

                                 Date –      

    

 

 
P.S: - Please upload a scanned copy of this sheet after furnishing the details required above. 



    

 

 
NameofVendor:- 

TENDER INVITING AUTHORITY: MANAGING DIRECTOR, KDSP 

NAME OF      WORK: TRANSPORTATION OF MEDICINES 

CONTRACT NO.KSDP/PS/E PRO/MEDICINE TRANSPORT 01/2021-22 

 

 

KSDP LTD-QTN No: KSDP/STORES/TC-01/21-22 

TENDER FORM TO VARIOUS DESTINATIONS 

 

KERALA 
 

Sl.no 

 
District Godown 

 
ADDRESS 

Rate Per 

Carton ( all 
inclusive) 

1 Thiruvananthapuram DistrictDrugWarehouse,  

  KMSCL 

 General Hospital 

 Thiruvananthapuram -695037 

 e-mail:kmsclwhtrivandrum@gmail.com 

 
2 Kollam. District Drug Warehouse  

  KMSCL 

 UliyakkovilNagar, 

 Kollam. Pin:691019 

 e-mail:kmsclwhklm@gmail.com 

 

3 Pathanamthitta DistrictDrugWarehouse  

  KMSCL 

 K.PRoad, Kannamkode, 

 Adoor(Pathanamthitta)- 691523 

 e-mail:kmsclwhpta@gmail.com 

 

4 Alappuzha DistrictDrugWarehouse  

  KMSCL 

 IronBridgePO 

 Alappuzha-688005 

 e-mail:kmsclwhalp@gmail.com 

 

5 Kottayam District Drug Warehouse  

  KMSCL 

 Chelliuozhukkam Road 

 Kottayam686001 

 

6 Ernakulam District Drug Warehouse, KMSCL  

  Udyogamandal, 

 Manjummel 

 Ernakulam 

 Pincode:683501 

 e-mail:kmsclwhekm2@gmail.com 

 

 
 

7 Thrissur DistrictDrugWarehouse  

  KMSCL 

 Opposite Police Officer's 

Quarters, 

 Thrissur.Pincode:680001 

 e-mail:kmsclwhtsr@gmail.com 

mailto:kmsclwhtrivandrum@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhklm@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhpta@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhalp@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhekm2@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhtsr@gmail.com


8 Malappuram, 
Tirur 

District Drug Warehouse 
NearRailwayStation, 

 

 KMSCL 

 Malappuram-676101 

 e-mail:kmsclwhmpm@gmail.com 

 

 

9 Palakkad District Drug Warehouse  

  KMSCL 

 Court Road, 

 Palakkad. Pin-678001 

 e-mail:kmsclwhpkd@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

10 Kozhikode District Drug Warehouse  

  KMSCL Karuvannur. P.O 

 Naduvannur Via 

 Kozhikode-673612 

 Phone:04962653930 

 e-mail:ddwhkkd@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

11 Kannur District Drug Warehouse  

  KMSCL 

 Thana-Kakkad Road 

Kannur -670002 

  

 e-mail:kmsclwhkannur@gmail.com 

12 Kasargode District Drug Ware house.  

  KMSCL 

 Hosdurg , Kanjangad, 

 Kasargode-671315 

 e-mail:kmsclwhkgd@gmail.com 

13 Thiruvananthapuram District Drug Warehouse –II KMSCL  

 (Kazhakuttom) KINFRA, ,Kazhakuttom 

  Thiruvananthapuram 

 e-mail:kmsclwhkinfra@gmail.com 

14 Malappuram District Drug Warehouse, KMSCL  

  
(Manjeri) 

Kerala State Warehousing Corporation 

  Manjeri, Malappuram-676123 

 e-mail:kmsclwhmpm2@gmail.com 

mailto:kmsclwhmpm@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhpkd@gmail.com
mailto:ddwhkkd@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhkannur@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhkgd@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhkinfra@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhmpm2@gmail.com


 

 

15 Thrissur District Drug Warehouse, KMSCL  

  Kerala State Warehousing Corporation 

  Kuriachira (po) Thrissur-680006 

 e-mail:kmsclwhtsr@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

16 Kottayam District Drug Warehouse 2 KMSCL  

  MCROAD, 

 Thellakam P.O, 

 Kottayam -686630 

17 Kollam Kerala State Warehousing Corporation 

KMSCL 

 

  Karikode , 

Kollam 

 

18 Kozhikode Karunya Medicine Depot KMSCL  

  Malaparamba, 

Kozhikode 

Pin:673009 

 

19 Ernakulam Karunya Medicine Depot KMSCL  

  Choondi, 

Aluva 
Pin:683112 

 

20 Thiruvananthapuram Karunya Medicine Depot 

KMSCL 

 

  Medical College PO , 

TVM 
Pin:695011 

 

21 Thrissur Karunya Medicine Depot 

KMSCL 

 

  General Hospital Compound, Round East 

Thrissur-680001 

 

22 Wayanad DistrictDrugWareHouse KMSCL  

  StateWareHouseBuilding PinangodeRoad, 

 Kalpetta,Wayanad-673121 

 e-mail:kmsclwhwyd@gmail.com 

23 Idukki DistrictDrugWareHouse, KMSCL  

  Cheruthoni.P.O,Painav,Idukki. 

 PIN-685602 

 e-mail:kmsclwhidk@gmail.com 

mailto:kmsclwhtsr@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhwyd@gmail.com
mailto:kmsclwhidk@gmail.com


 


